ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY TRIGGER RELEASE SNAP SHACKLES & HARDWARE
MARINE HARDWARE
Tylaska Marine Hardware, 800 Flanders Road, Mystic, CT 06355  USA  | Phone (860) 572-8440  | Fax (860) 572-0534  | www.Tylaska.com
New two piece flanged pin design
resists shear and cracking
Der starke Scharnier-Bolzen aus
präzisions-geschliffenem Edelstahl

application where snap rings and cotter pins pose a hazard to crew and
equipment and where quick removal may be necessary.
C
B
A
D
Don’t see the pin
size you need listed?
Call or check our
website to inquire
about other standard
imperial, metric or
custom sizes.
A B C D
Nominal  Diameter Grip Length in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) Part Number
9/16” 0.563 (14.3) 0.821 (21.1) BL313-563
11/16” 0.688 (17.5) 0.946 (24.3) BL313-688
5/16” 3/4” 0.75 (19.1) 1.008 (25.9) 0.432 (11.0) 0.311 (7.9) BL313-750
1” 1.00 (25.4) 1.258 (32.2) BL313-1000
1 1/4” 1.25 (31.8) 1.508 (38.6) BL313-1250
5/8” 0.625 (15.9) 0.904 (23.0) BL375-625
13/16” 0.813 (20.7) 1.092 (27.7) BL375-813
3/8” 1” 1.00 (25.4) 1.279 (32.5) 0.495 (12.6) 0.373 (9.5) BL375-1000
1 1/4” 1.25 (31.8) 1.529 (38.8) BL375-1250
1 1/2” 1.50 (38.1) 1.779 (45.2) BL375-1500
3/4” 0.75 (19.1) 1.127 (28.6) BL500-750
1/2” 1” 1.00 (25.4) 1.377 (35.0) 0.620 (15.7) 0.497 (12.6) BL500-1000
1 1/4” 1.25 (31.8) 1.627 (41.3) BL500-1250
1 1/2” 1.50 (31.8) 1.877 (47.7) BL500-1500
1” 1.00 (25.4) 1.441 (36.6) BL625-1000
5/8” 1 1/4” 1.25 (31.8) 1.691 (43.0) 0.745 (18.9) 0.622 (15.8) BL625-1250
1 1/2” 1.50 (38.1) 1.941 (49.3) BL625-1500
1 3/4” 1.75 (44.5) 2.191 (55.7) BL625-1750
5/16” 0.432 (11.0) 0.311 (7.9)
0.495 (12.6) 0.373 (9.5)
0.620 (15.7) 0.497 (12.6)
0.745 (18.9) 0.622 (15.8)